Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

29,87 USD

30,00 USD

32,25 USD

28,75 USD



